
 

 
 
 
 
 

IRB Driver Course 
 
The aim of this course is to help develop the skills and knowledge of course participants to safely and 
effectively drive an Inflatable Rescue Boat (IRB). 
 
Prerequisites 
To commence this course you must meet the following course prerequisites: 

 Financial member for the 2014/2015 season 

 Minimum of 16 years of age to commence training 

 Minimum of 17 years of age on the date of final assessment 

 Hold and be currently proficient in SLSA Bronze Medallion and IRB Crew Certificate 

 Complete 10 hours post IRB Crew assessment experience as a crewperson 

 Have a Victorian Boat Operator Licence 
 
Session Times 
Tuesday 11th November 2014  1800 – 2100hrs 
Wednesday 12th November 2014 1800 – 2100hrs 
Saturday 15th November 2014 1300 – 1700hrs 
Monday 17th November 2014  1800 – 2100hrs 
Wednesday 19th November 2014 1800 – 2100hrs 
Sunday 23rd November 2014  1300 – 1700hrs 
Monday 24th November 2014  1800 – 2100hrs 
Wednesday 26th November 2014 1800 – 2100hrs 
Sunday 30nd November 2014  1300 – 1700hrs (assessment) 
 

Location 
All training will be conducted in the Elwood LSC. 
 
 
Registration 
To register for this course contact David Rylance at drylance@live.com.au or 0418533824 by 
Wednesday 5th November 2014. 
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